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Laws - II 
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Business Research 

Methodology 

(313405)

Business Research 

Methodology 
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20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 10.00

1 CHANDRESH KUMAR 18313302081 18.0 19.5 17.0 17.0 10.0 8.0

2 AMAN KUMAR 18313316001 14.0 17.0 16.5 18.0 11.0 NE

BCP, 4
th 

Semester (2018 - 21)

Session: January - June, 2020

Date: 15-04-2020

Overall Performance (Subject Wise)

 Result of MID Sem Examination

Sl. 

No.
Name of the Student Registration No.

2 AMAN KUMAR 18313316001 14.0 17.0 16.5 18.0 11.0 NE

3 KUNAL MADHAN 18313316002 17.0 16.5 18.0 17.5 11.0 NE

4 GAURAV KUMAR 18313316003 13.0 11.5 12.5 13.0 AB NE

5 JYOTI LAXMI 18313316004 AB AB AB AB AB AB

6 PRIYANKA KUMARI 18313316005 20.0 20.0 19.0 18.0 11.0 NE

7 SUMIT OJHA 18313316006 14.0 20.0 13.5 16.0 11.0 NE

8 PRIYANSHU POOJA 18313316007 19.5 18.5 18.0 19.0 14.5 7.0

9 SURABHI KUMARI 18313316008 18.0 18.0 18.5 14.0 13.5 NE

10 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 18313316009 16.0 12.5 9.5 13.5 9.0 NE

11 NITISH JHA 18313316010 16.0 12.0 13.0 13.5 8.5 NE

12 SHIV KUMAR 18313316011 AB AB AB 15.5 AB NE

13 ROHIT RAJ 18313316012 20.0 17.0 20.0 19.5 17.0 8.0

14 ASHWANI 18313316013 11.5 11.5 15.0 16.5 10.0 NE

15 PRIYA JAISWAL 18313316015 13.0 7.5 11.0 13.5 4.5 NE
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16 GAURAV KUMAR 18313316016 15.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 10.5 NE

17 DHIRAJ MISHRA 18313316017 20.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 16.5 9.0

18 RAVI KUMAR SINGH 18313316018 9.0 7.0 11.5 9.0 7.0 NE

19 ABHIJIT KUMAR SAH 18313316019 AB AB AB AB AB AB

20 AMAN GHOSH 18313316020 18.5 20.0 18.5 19.0 14.0 NE

Sl. 

No.
Name of the Student Registration No.

Overall Performance (Subject Wise)

20 AMAN GHOSH 18313316020 18.5 20.0 18.5 19.0 14.0 NE

21 AMAN KUMAR 18313316021 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 7.0

22 NEETIKA KUMARI 18313316022 18.0 17.5 19.5 19.0 17.0 7.0

23 RANJIT SINGH 18313316023 13.0 10.00 14.0 17.0 8.00 7.0

AB: Absent NE: Not Evaluated 

Principal

RNP: Result Not in Process  
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